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5Spaggiari Industria Gomma

Made in Italy

60since
1953

Quality since 1953

Spaggiari Industria Gomma is an Italian 
company with headquarters in the heart 
of Emilia Romagna.
The expertise and skill acquired in 60 
years has put Spaggiari in the fore on both 
the national and international scene as a 
benchmark in processing and supplying 
rubber products.

Company Values
The values that we appreciate in people, their willingness, 
dedication, loyalty, tenacity and constant advancement 
inspire our attitude and way of being each and every day.

Mission
To produce articles in natural, synthetic and silicone rubber 
and in fluorinated elastomer to the customer’s specific 
requirements or selectable from our standard product range.
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Milking liners
cows & buffaloes
adaptable Boumatic*
adaptable DairyMaster
adaptable Delaval
adaptable Fullwood
adaptable Gascoigne
adaptable Hosier
adaptable Impulsa
	 Italian Style
adaptable Lely
adaptable Manus
adaptable Meltec
adaptable Miele
adaptable Milfos
adaptable National
adaptable Orion
adaptable Russian Style
adaptable Sac-Christensen
adaptable Strangko
adaptable Surge
adaptable Tecnozoo
adaptable Waikato
adaptable Gea-Westfalia

Milking liners
sheep & goats
adaptable Delaval
adaptable Fullwood
adaptable Gascoigne
adaptable Manus
adaptable Sac-Christensen
original Spaggiari
adaptable Gea-Westfalia

Liner accessories

Jetter cups,
sprayers&deviators

Short tubes

Tubes

Gaskets

Fittings

Membranes

Stoppers

Valves

Filters

Milk meter
maintenance kit

Robots

Index.
What are you looking for?
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*Spaggiari items are NOT original but interchangeable. References to other manufacturers by their company names, trademarks or product references are for the item identification purposes and adapta-
bility OF SPAGGIARI’S SPARE PARTS with such products and does not indicate that Spaggiari has received approval from or the authorization of such third parties to produce or distribute such products. 
Trademarks, company names and product (not Spaggiari), are property of their respective owners and used in compliance to art. 21 clause 1 c) CPI.
*I prodotti Spaggiari sono parti di ricambio adattabili. Qualsiasi riferimento ad altri nomi di produttori originali, marchi e nomi di prodotti originali o riferimenti è da intendersi ai fini di identificare la compatibilità 
della parte di ricambio Spaggiari con detti prodotti e non implica che Spaggiari abbia ricevuto l’approvazione o autorizzazione da detti produttori originali a produrre e distribuire detti prodotti. Marchi e nomi 
di prodotti non Spaggiari, sono da intendersi proprietà degli stessi ed utilizzati come solo riferimento in conformità Art. 21 comma 1 c) CPI.
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8 Spaggiari Industria Gomma

TimePro.
That’s why TimePro is the best choice you can do!

The very first technically advanced mix, that guarantees 
an average lifetime of 1,000 milking hours or 3,000 
milkings. 

Our product is the result of specific and thorough know- 
how in the field, strenghtened by more than 60 years of 
researches.

Robotising the production chain makes for an even more 
reliable work cycle and the total control of the whole 
production cycle allows us to have a continuous feedback 
system so that each single point of the production 
process can be monitored and improved upon.

Thanks to researches, investments and methods we 
have developed a product that sees its maximum 
assertion in the TimePro mix.

Amazing
performance,
this isTimePro.SPAGGIA
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20%
BETTER TIME

PERFORMANCE

timePro liner

standard 2500 milking liners

NUMBER OF MILKINGS
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N

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000

A new compound dedicated to 
milking, offering 20% greater 
performance compared to the 
standard types that can be found on 
the market.

Tests show that deterioration of the TimePro mix is delayed compared to the 
standard liners found on the market, as can be seen in the table below.

Reduced costs for the renewal of the liners

Less splittings = Better antibacteria

Why 3,000 milkings
instead of 2,500?

Constant performance

New
TimePro liner

TimePro after
2,500 milkings

TimePro after
3,000 milkings
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PHTHALATES
N

Made in Italy

Spaggiari does not use phthalates.

We have acquired the most important company, process and 
product certifications as a proof of our constant commitment 
and high level of skills.

The presence of our trademark certifies 
that the design and implementation 
complies with the EU directives 
2002/72/EC and 76/769/EC regarding 
the restriction on the use of  polyvinyl 
chloride (PVC), vinyl chloride and mixes 
of PVC and 7P phthalates.

ISO 9001 certification demon-
strates that the company’s qua-
lity management system has 
been recognised as conforming 
to a standard of excellence.

Code ‘Ral D-2’
Spaggiari Industria Gomma.

Product conforming to the BfR 
European Standard (Chap. XXI, 
cat. 3).

Product in compliance to the 
EU foodstuff regulations no. 
1935/2004 of the European Par-
liament and of the Council dated 
27 October 2004.

Product compliant to the 
European legislation.

Product conforming to the BfR 
European Standard (Chap. XXI, 
cat. 3).

Spaggiari is a certified choice!

Certifications.
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Use & maintenance.
How to keep perfect your Spaggiari milking liners.

Installation instruction:

Check for shell casings and claws, which must not show 
sharp sides that can damage the liner’s wall.

Check for any foreign objects inside the liner and soak them 
in hot water for a few minutes.

Fit the liner inside the shell and pull hard.

For the “long” liners (with tail) make sure that the indicators 
are aligned in position on the same vertical axis, thus pre-
venting twisting of the liner inside the shell.

Suggestions:

Every day, check the regular use and proper cleaning of the 
products in use.

Avoid combinations of different detergents, highgrade acid 
detergent.

Cleaning products left for an extended period of time in 
contact with the liner leads to the degrade of the material.

Do not expose the product to: sharp objects, organic 
wastes, grease, oil, direct sunlight, extreme temperatures, 
ozone. 

Store products in a fresh, dry place away from direct sunlight, 
heat and corrosive substances.

IMPORTANT: In case of inappropriate use of spare 
parts the warranty provided by Spaggiari Industria 
Gomma srl shall not be effective.SPAGGIA
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Rubber and silicone milking performances.

Thanks to TimePro© compound,
specifically engineered for dairy, black rubber liner 

guarantees an average lifetime of
1,000 milking hours or 3,000 milking cycles.

20% more
compared to the standard

offered by the market.

Cows & Buffaloes
milking liners
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ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 23 
mm

ø 11 
mm

ø22 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

310 mm

adapt. DK1F* \ 8506752 \ 8506718

cod. 0000/0486

   TIMEPRO®

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 23 
mm

ø 11
mm

ø22 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

310 mm

adapt. DK1X*

cod. 0000/0561

   TIMEPRO®

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 21
mm

ø 11 
mm

ø22 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

270 mm

adapt. R-1C*

cod. 0000/0562

   TIMEPRO®

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

adapt. R1EX

cod. 0000/0661

ø8

ø8

ø8

ø8

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

310 mm

adapt. DKFM*

cod. 0000/0674

   TIMEPRO®

ø8

ø 24
mm

ø 11 
mm

ø21 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 20
mm

ø 12
mm

ø22 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

262 mm

adapt. R1EX*

cod. 0000/0661

   TIMEPRO®

ø8

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE 
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ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 21 
mm

ø 11
mm

ø22 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

310 mm

adapt. DK1X*

cod. 0000/0689

   TIMEPRO®

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 23 
mm

ø 10,5
mm

ø21,8 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

303 mm

adapt. MAGNUM 400MX*

cod. 0000/0703

   TIMEPRO®

ø8

ø8

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 23 
mm

ø 10,5
mm

ø21,8 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

303 mm

adapt. MAGNUM 400MX*

cod. 0000/0703-1

   TIMEPRO®

ø8

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 24,5
mm

ø 10
mm

ø23 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

adapt. R1EX

cod. 0000/0661

ø8 ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

adapt. FLEX 60*

cod. 0000/0730

   TIMEPRO®

ø8
302 mm

VENT

OPTION

VENT

OPTION

*Spaggiari items are NOT original but interchangeable. References to other manufacturers by their company names, trademarks or product references are for the item identification pur-
poses and adaptability OF SPAGGIARI’S SPARE PARTS with such products and does not indicate that Spaggiari has received approval from or the authorization of such third parties to 
produce or distribute such products. Trademarks, company names and products (not Spaggiari), are property of their respective owners and used in compliance to art. 21 clause 1 c) CPI.
*I prodotti Spaggiari sono parti di ricambio adattabili. Qualsiasi riferimento ad altri nomi di produttori originali, marchi e nomi di prodotti originali o riferimenti è da intendersi ai fini di identi-
ficare la compatibilità della parte di ricambio Spaggiari con detti prodotti e non implica che Spaggiari abbia ricevuto l’approvazione o autorizzazione da detti produttori originali a produrre 
e distribuire detti prodotti. Marchi e nomi di prodotti non Spaggiari, sono da intendersi proprietà degli stessi ed utilizzati come solo riferimento in conformità Art. 21 comma 1 c) CPI.

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE

BOUMATIC* ADAPTABLE 

Air vent is useful for stabilizing vacuum 
fluctuations avoiding the milk reflux.
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ø 22  
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø21 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 22,5 
mm

ø 8,5 
mm

ø21 mm

ø2
0

13
5

ø42,5

310 mm

adapt. 916S

cod. 0000/0699

TIMEPRO®

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø 22,5 
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø21 mm

ø2
0

13
5

ø42,5

310 mm

adapt. 916S

cod. 0000/0699-1

TIMEPRO®

ø10

ø10

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø2
0

13
5

ø42,5

 310 mm

adapt. 916SL

cod. 0000/0722

TIMEPRO®

ø10

ø 23  
mm

ø 9
mm

ø21 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø43

ø2
0

13
5

ø42,5

 317 mm

adapt. 918701

cod. 0000/0734

TIMEPRO®

ø10

DAIRYMASTER ADAPTABLE

DAIRYMASTER ADAPTABLE

DAIRYMASTER ADAPTABLE

DAIRYMASTER ADAPTABLE

VENT

OPTION

SCS
SYSTEM

SCS
SYSTEM

NEW

DAIRYMASTER ADAPTABLE 

The SCS system, the three rings on the 
liner’s body, has been conceived with the aim 
to limit the compression of the udder, allowing 
a milking with the minimum stress.
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ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 24 
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-01 

cod. 0000/0108

TIMEPRO®

ø10

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 22,5 
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-01 

cod. 0000/108SL

ø10

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-02

cod. 0000/0108L

TIMEPRO®

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø 24
mm

ø 9,5 
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-01 

cod. 0000/0108M

TIMEPRO®

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø10

SILICONE

ø 22,5
mm

ø 9
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-01 

cod. 0000/108MSL

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø10

SILICONE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø 24
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-01 

cod. 0000/0108ML

TIMEPRO®

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø23 mm

292 mm

adapt. 960016-01

cod. 0000/0156

TIMEPRO®

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø23 mm

292 mm

adapt. 960016-01

cod. 0000/609SL

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø23 mm

292 mm

adapt. 960016-01

cod. 0000/609MSL

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø 23
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø20 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960000-01 

cod. 0000/0108ML-1

TIMEPRO®

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø10

SILICONE

SILICONE

NEW

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø 27
mm

ø 22,5
mm

180 mm

adapt. 960008-01 

cod. 0000/0199

ø3
0

16
5

ø44
ø1

8

15
5

ø44

ø 23
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø21 mm

315 mm

adapt. BOSIO / IRLANDA

cod. 0000/0202

ø 27
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø23 mm

305 mm

adapt.  960017-01

cod. 0000/0157

TIMEPRO®

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø22 mm

adapt. 960017-01

cod. 0000/157SL

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

305 mm

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 23
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø21 mm

315 mm

adapt. BOSIO / IRLANDA

cod. 0000/0202M

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø 25
mm

ø 22 
mm

175 mm

adapt. 960007-01

cod. 0000/0206

ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø20 mm

290 mm

adapt. 960002-01

cod. 0000/0212

ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø20 mm

290 mm

adapt. 727537-01 \ 928178-01

cod. 0000/0213

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 9
mm

ø24 mm

adapt. 960016-83

cod. 0000/0236

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

290  mm

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø24 mm

290 mm

adapt. 960016-83

cod. 0000/0236-1

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø3
0

16
5

ø44

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø 24 
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø24 mm

290  mm

adapt. 960016-83

cod. 0000/0236M

ø 27
mm

ø 8
mm

ø20 mm

305 mm

adapt. 960001-01

cod. 0000/0241

ø 27
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø23 mm

305 mm

adapt.  960017-83

cod. 0000/0247

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 24
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø23 mm

305  mm

adapt.  960017-81

cod. 0179/0247

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø 20
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø23 mm

290 mm

adapt. 960018-83

cod. 0000/0248

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø 24
mm

ø 8,6
mm

ø23 mm

305 mm

adapt. 960017-02

cod. 0000/0266

ø 24
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø23 mm

305 mm

adapt. 960017-02

cod. 0000/0266M

ø 24
mm

ø 8,7
mm

ø20 mm

305mm

adapt. 960001-04

cod. 0000/0287

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø1
7

14
0

ø44

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø23 mm

adapt. 960016-83

cod. 0000/0320

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

300  mm ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø23 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960016-83

cod. 0000/0320M

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø 23 
mm

ø 20
mm

ø22 mm

300  mm

adapt. 960036-01

cod. 0000/0325

ø 23
mm

ø 20
mm

ø22 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960036-01

cod. 0000/325SL

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø23 mm

292 mm

adapt. 960016-01

cod. 0000/0441

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

315 mm

adapt. 999009-01

cod. 0000/0444

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø10

adapt. 999009-03

cod. 0000/0444-1

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

315 mm

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

ø 
58

,6
 m

m
ø 

60
 m

m

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

315 mm

adapt. 999009-01

cod. 0000/444SL

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

315 mm

adapt. 999007-03

cod. 0000/0599

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

315 mm

adapt. 999008-01

cod. 0000/0549

ø 22
mm

ø 20
mm

ø22 mm

adapt. 985008-01

cod. 0000/0493

ø2
0

14
8

ø44

305 mm ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

adapt. 964008-01

cod. 0000/0714

TIMEPRO®

305 mm

ø 22
mm

ø25,5 mm

ø 18,5
mm

NEW

SILICONE

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

340 mm

adapt. 999007-01

cod. 0000/0590

ø 24
mm

ø 20
mm

ø22 mm

adapt. 960037-02

cod. 0000/0641

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

300  mm

ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

345 mm

adapt. 999008-01

cod. 0000/0598

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

ø10

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø 27
mm

ø 20
mm

ø22 mm

300 mm

adapt. 960037-01

cod. 0000/0647

ø 20
mm

ø 20 
mm

ø26 mm

305  mm

adapt.  999008-01 \ 964008-01

cod. 0000/655SL

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø 18
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

308 mm

adapt. 999006-01

cod. 0000/0656

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

308 mm

adapt. 964007-01

cod. 0000/0657

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

ø10

ø10

ø2
4,5

15
1

ø44

ø2
7,5

ø 24
mm

ø 11
mm

ø26 mm

315 mm

adapt. 928328-01

cod. 0000/0659

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

adapt. 999009-01

cod. 0000/0668

310 mm

ø2
4

14
8

ø44,5

adapt. 928328-01

cod. 0000/659SL

ø2
4,5

15
1

ø44

ø2
7,5

ø 24
mm

ø 11
mm

ø26 mm

305 mm

ø10

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

OVAL

BARREL

OVAL

BARREL

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 

SPAGGIA
RI IN

DUSTR
IA

 G
OM

M
A



Our spare parts are NOT ORIGINAL but interchangeable. Original numbers and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purpose only.26 Spaggiari Industria Gomma

ø 25
mm

ø 9
mm

ø20 mm

290 mm

adapt. 960199-01

cod. 0000/0671

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø26-29 mm

303 mm

adapt. 990666-01 \ 906836-01

cod. 0000/0672

ø2
4,5

15
1

ø44

ø2
7,5

ø10

ø10

ø 20 
mm

ø26 mm

165  mm

adapt. 927259-01

cod. 0000/0680

adapt. 2100

cod. 0000/0682

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø26-29 mm

306 mm

adapt. 990777-01 \ 906837-01

cod. 0000/0675

ø2
4,5

15
1

ø44

ø2
7,5

ø 20
mm

ø 14
mm

ø28 mm

290 mm

adapt. 2100

cod. 0000/0682

ø2
4

14
8

ø42,5

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø10

OVAL

BARREL

OVAL

BARREL

ROBOT

LINER

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 
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ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø23 mm

292 mm

adapt. 960016-01

cod. 0000/700SL

ø 20
mm

ø 20
mm

ø26 mm

308 mm

adapt. 999004-01

cod. 0000/0704

ø2
4

14
8

ø42,5

ø10

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

NEW

NEW

ø2
0

14
8

ø44

ø10

ø 23
mm

ø 9.5
mm

ø26.5 mm

315 mm

adapt. 918701

cod. 0000/0733

TIMEPRO®

NEW

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE

DELAVAL ADAPTABLE 

*Spaggiari items are NOT original but interchangeable. References to other manufacturers by their company names, trademarks or product references are for the item identification purposes and adapta-
bility OF SPAGGIARI’S SPARE PARTS with such products and does not indicate that Spaggiari has received approval from or the authorization of such third parties to produce or distribute such products. 
Trademarks, company names and products (not Spaggiari), are property of their respective owners and used in compliance to art. 21 clause 1 c) CPI.
*I prodotti Spaggiari sono parti di ricambio adattabili. Qualsiasi riferimento ad altri nomi di produttori originali, marchi e nomi di prodotti originali o riferimenti è da intendersi ai fini di identificare la compatibilità 
della parte di ricambio Spaggiari con detti prodotti e non implica che Spaggiari abbia ricevuto l’approvazione o autorizzazione da detti produttori originali a produrre e distribuire detti prodotti. Marchi e nomi 
di prodotti non Spaggiari, sono da intendersi proprietà degli stessi ed utilizzati come solo riferimento in conformità Art. 21 comma 1 c) CPI.
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ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø32 mm

298 mm

adapt. 20134-SL2CT

cod. 0000/0143

ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø27 mm

320 mm

adapt. 20114

cod. 0000/0175

ø 22
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø32 mm

307 mm

adapt. 20134

cod. 0000/0143M

ø 24
mm

ø 17
mm

ø25 mm

adapt. SL1

cod. 0000/0259

175 mm

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 22,5
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø32 mm

310 mm

adapt. 20138 

cod. 0000/0268

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø10

TIMEPRO®

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE 
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ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø 22,5 
mm

ø 8
mm

ø32 mm

330  mm

adapt. 20227

cod. 0000/0477

ø 22,5
mm

ø 8
mm

ø32 mm

adapt. 20137 \ SL2 CTF

cod. 0000/0268TV

ø 22
mm

ø 17
mm

ø22 mm

165 mm

adapt. 20122 \ SL2

cod. 0000/0272

310  mm

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø 22,5
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø32 mm

330 mm

adapt. 20227

cod. 0000/0477-1
ø2

9

14
7

ø48

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 25
mm

ø 8 
mm

ø32  mm

330 mm

adapt.  20215

cod. 0000/0479

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø10

TIMEPRO®

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE 
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ø 23
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø28 mm

303 mm

adapt. 20167 \ FL7W

cod. 0000/0481

ø 25
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø32 mm

330 mm

adapt. 20215

cod. 0000/0479-1

ø 22
mm

ø 11
mm

ø28 mm

adapt. 20154 \ 20168WT \ FL10W

cod. 0000/0501

300 mm

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø2
5

14
6

ø44

ø2
5

14
6

ø44

ø 20,75
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø28 mm

303 mm

adapt. 20146 \ FL7S

cod. 0000/0555
ø2

5

14
6

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø2
5

14
6

ø44

ø 22,5
mm

ø 10
mm

ø28 mm

303  mm

adapt. 20168 \ FL7W WT

cod. 0000/0556

ø10

TIMEPRO®

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE 
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adapt. 20215

ø2
5

14
6

ø44

ø 22,5 
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø32 mm

315  mm

adapt. 020168-SL2 CFT WT

cod. 0000/0591

ø 20
mm

ø 10
mm

ø28 mm

adapt. 20169 \ FL7S WT

cod. 0000/0557

303  mm

ø2
9

14
7

ø48

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 23
mm

ø 10,5
mm

ø32 mm

325  mm

cod. 0000/0732

TIMEPRO®

NEW
SQUARED

BARREL

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE

FULLWOOD ADAPTABLE 
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ø1
6

15
1

ø44

ø 28
mm

ø 8
mm

ø 9.5
mmø19 mm

270  mm

adapt. 381169

cod. 0000/0147 cod. 0000/0147M

cod. 0000/0147M

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø18 mm

298 mm

adapt. 381416

cod. 0000/148SL

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

310 mm

adapt. 381416

cod. 0000/0148

ø1
6

15
1

ø44

ø1
6

15
1

ø44

ø8

ø8

ø8

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

310 mm

adapt. 381416

cod. 0000/0574

ø1
6

15
1

ø44

ø8

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 25
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

300 mm

adapt. MK2

cod. 0000/0201

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE 
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ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

310  mm

adapt. 1010

cod. 0000/0244

ø 23
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

adapt. 1030 

cod. 0000/0202

ø 23
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø21 mm

315 mm

adapt. 1030

cod. 0000/0202M

315  mm

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

310 mm

adapt. 278720 \ 998228-01

cod. 0000/0331

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 24
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø21  mm

310 mm

adapt.  278720

cod. 0000/0331M

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE 
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ø 28
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

265 mm

adapt. 381130

cod. 0000/0361

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22 mm

328 mm

adapt. 381985

cod. 0000/0492

ø 28
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

285 mm

adapt. T54/L - 381254

cod. 0000/0358

ø 22
mm

ø 11
mm

ø22 mm

adapt. 381989

cod. 0000/0491

318 mm

ø1
6

15
1

ø44

ø1
9

15
1

ø44

ø1
6

15
1

ø44

ø1
9

15
1

ø44

ø8

ø8

ø8

ø8

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

adapt. 381981 - MK2

cod. 0000/0518

310  mm

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE 

SPAGGIA
RI IN

DUSTR
IA

 G
OM

M
A



Our spare parts are NOT ORIGINAL but interchangeable. Original numbers and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purpose only. 35Spaggiari Industria Gomma

ø 21
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22 mm

320  mm

adapt. 381986

cod. 0000/0526

ø 22
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø21 mm

310 mm

adapt. 381981 - MK2

cod. 0000/0518M

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22 mm

320 mm

adapt. 381988

cod. 0000/0528

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22  mm

320 mm

adapt. 381988

cod. 0000/0528-1SL

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22 mm

328 mm

adapt. 381995

cod. 0000/0532

ø1
9

15
1

ø44

ø8

 TIMEPRO®

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

SILICONE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE 
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ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21,5 mm

308 mm

adapt. MK3-FLEXHEAD

cod. 0000/0544

ø 24
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø21 mm

adapt. 381987

cod. 0000/0558

323 mm

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø 27
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

adapt. MK2

cod. 0000/0587

ø 23
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø22 mm

315 mm

adapt. 381922

cod. 0000/0644

310  mm

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø1
8

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø20  mm

280 mm

adapt. HOSIER

cod. 0000/0371

 TIMEPRO®

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE

HOSIER ADAPTABLE

GASCOIGNE MELOTTE ADAPTABLE  \  HOSIER ADAPTABLE
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ø 23
mm

ø 10
mm

ø30  mm

320 mm

adapt. NW23

cod. 0000/0595-1

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

ø 25
mm

ø 10
mm

ø30 mm

320 mm

adapt. NW25

cod. 0000/0596

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

ø21 mm

175 mm

adapt. NW23

cod. 0448/0001

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 25
mm

ø 19
mm

ø21 mm

adapt. NW25

cod. 0448/0002

175 mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

IMPULSA ADAPTABLE

IMPULSA ADAPTABLE

IMPULSA ADAPTABLE

IMPULSA ADAPTABLE

IMPULSA ADAPTABLE
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ø 25
mm

ø 8
mm

ø28 mm

320 mm

mod. BABY

cod. 0000/0114

ø2
6,5

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

ø 25
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø28 mm

325 mm

mod. BABY

cod. 0000/0552

ø2
6,5

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

ø 21.5 
mm

ø25 mm

163  mm

adapt. LELY

cod. 0000/0611

SILICONE

ROBOT

LINER

ø 19 
mm

ø26 mm

163  mm

adapt. LELY

cod. 0000/0735

SILICONE

ROBOT

LINER

ø 13
mm

ø 13
mm

NEW

ITALIAN STYLE

LELY ADAPTABLE

LELY ADAPTABLE

ITALIAN STYLE

ITALIAN STYLE  /  LELY ADAPTABLE

ø 25
mm

ø 20
mm

ø25  mm

170 mm

mod. BABY

cod. 0000/0029

ø2
6,5

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

ITALIAN STYLE
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ø 26
mm

ø 23
mm

160 mm

adapt. 957716

cod. 0000/0141

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 25
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

290 mm

adapt. 957706

cod. 0000/0142

ø10

ø 25
mm

ø 24
mm

155 mm

adapt. 957713

cod. 0000/0171

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 31 mm

ø 30 mm

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 9
mm

ø22 mm

300 mm

adapt. 955390-80

cod. 0000/0243

ø 25
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

adapt. 958123

cod. 0000/0174

300 mm

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE 
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ø 24
mm

ø 9
mm

ø22 mm

300 mm

adapt. 955507

cod. 0000/0352

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

295 mm

adapt. 955703

cod. 0000/0397

ø1
7

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 23
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22,5  mm

310 mm

adapt. 955897-01

cod. 0000/0505

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

ø 23
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22 mm

313 mm

adapt. 901031-80

cod. 0000/0535

ø 23
mm

ø 9
mm

ø22  mm

318 mm

adapt. 955875

cod. 0000/0534

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE 
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ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22 mm

315 mm

adapt. 901029-01

cod. 0000/0642

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø 23
mm

ø 9
mm

ø22 mm

adapt. 901163-01

cod. 0000/0643

315 mm

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø22,5 mm

313 mm

adapt. 901197-01

cod. 0000/0645

ø2
0

15
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE

MANUS ADAPTABLE 
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ø 25
mm

ø 18
mm

ø24  mm

170 mm

adapt. 23178-01

cod. 0000/0149

ø2
4

14
7

ø44,5

ø10

ø 22
mm

ø 14
mm

ø26 mm

180 mm

adapt. 68278

cod. 0000/0462

ø2
4

14
7

ø44,5

ø10

ø 24
mm

ø 14
mm

ø26 mm

180 mm

adapt. 68278

cod. 0000/0164

ø2
4

14
7

ø44,5

ø 24
mm

ø 14
mm

ø26 mm

174  mm

adapt. 68278

cod. 0000/164SL

ø2
4

14
7

ø44,5

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

MIELE ADAPTABLE

MIELE ADAPTABLE

MIELE ADAPTABLE

MIELE ADAPTABLE

MELTEC ADAPTABLE / MIELE ADAPTABLE 

ø 22
mm

ø 14,5
mm

ø24,5 mm

adapt. 7720.2522.680

cod. 0000/0628

170  mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

MELTEC ADAPTABLE
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ø 23,5
mm

ø 10
mm

ø21  mm

310 mm

adapt. 1020L

cod. 0000/0697

 TIMEPRO®

ø1
6

15
5

ø43

ø 24
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø20  mm

285 mm

adapt. NATIONAL

cod. 0000/0154

ø10

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø 20
mm

ø 8,5
mm

ø20 mm

280 mm

adapt. EUR OR1

cod. 0082/0005

ø 20
mm

ø 11
mm

ø25  mm

300 mm

adapt. K23

cod. 0000/0669

ø2
0

14
0

ø44

ø 20
mm

ø 10
mm

ø24  mm

270 mm

adapt. N3B

cod. 0082/0010

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ORION ADAPTABLE

ORION ADAPTABLE

ORION ADAPTABLE

NATIONAL ADAPTABLE

MILFOS ADAPTABLE

MILFOS ADAPTABLE  /  NATIONAL ADAPTABLE  /  ORION ADAPTABLE
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ø 25,5
mm

ø 9
mm

ø20 mm

291 mm

adapt. ДД0041A

cod. 0000/0663

ø1
7

16
5

ø44

ø10

TIMEPRO®

ø1
5,5

15
5

ø42

ø2
6

15
6

ø48

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø18,5 mm

adapt. 252.15.007

cod. 0000/0336

ø 22
mm

ø 14
mm

ø26 mm

300 mm

adapt. 252.15.010

cod. 0000/0306

ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø18,5  mm

280 mm

adapt. 252.15.007

cod. 0000/0168

280  mm

ø10

ø10

ø1
5,5

15
5

ø42

ø10

ø 21
mm

ø 8
mm

ø18 mm

adapt. 252.15.007

cod. 0000/336SL

280 mm

ø1
5,5

15
5

ø42

ø10

TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

RUSSIAN STYLE ADAPTABLE

RUSSIAN STYLE ADAPTABLE  /  SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE
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ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø 20
mm

ø 14
mm

ø26 mm

300 mm

adapt. 252.15.012

cod. 0000/0443

ø2
6

15
6

ø48

ø 20
mm

ø 14
mm

ø27 mm

300  mm

adapt. 252.15.012

cod. 0000/0567

ø 22
mm

ø 14
mm

ø26 mm

297 mm

adapt. 252.15.010

cod. 0000/529SL

ø 22
mm

ø 14
mm

ø27  mm

300 mm

adapt. 252.15.010

cod. 0000/0529

ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 20
mm

ø 14 
mm

ø26 mm

adapt. 252.15.012

cod. 0000/567SL

297 mm

ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø10

TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

SILICONE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE 
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ø 24
mm

ø 14
mm

ø27 mm

300 mm

adapt. 252.15.013

cod. 0000/0568

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø18,5 mm

305  mm

adapt. 252.15.004

cod. 0179/0151

ø 22
mm

ø 13,5
mm

ø25 mm

300 mm

adapt. 252.15.022

cod. 0000/0639

ø 20
mm

ø 13,5
mm

ø25  mm

300 mm

adapt. 252.15.020

cod. 0000/0638

ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø45

ø2
2,5

14
7

ø1
5,5

16
4

ø48

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 25
mm

ø 8
mm

ø18,5 mm

adapt. 252.15.004

cod. 0274/0151

305 mm

ø1
5,5

16
4

ø48

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE

SAC-CHRISTENSEN ADAPTABLE 
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ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø 22
mm

ø 9
mm

ø21 mm

280 mm

adapt. 3426010-01

cod. 0000/0432

ø 20
mm

ø 9
mm

ø21  mm

280 mm

adapt. 3423001

cod. 0000/0359

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø 20
mm

ø 9
mm

ø20 mm

adapt. 3426009

cod. 0000/0433

ø 20
mm

ø 9
mm

ø21 mm

adapt. 3423007

cod. 0000/0497

280 mm

280  mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø8

ø8

ø8

ø8

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 20
mm

ø 9
mm

ø21 mm

280 mm

adapt. 3423005

cod. 0000/0502

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø8

 TIMEPRO®

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE 
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ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø21 mm

280 mm

adapt. 3426018

cod. 0000/0600

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø 22
mm

ø 11
mm

ø18 mm

284  mm

adapt. 3426018

cod. 0000/600SL

ø 20
mm

ø 10 
mm

ø20 mm

adapt. 3426009

cod. 0000/0652

284 mm

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø8

ø8

ø8

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø 20
mm

ø 10
mm

ø21 mm

280 mm

adapt. 3426008

cod. 0000/0677

ø1
9

14
0

ø38

ø 24
mm

ø 10
mm

ø21 mm

280 mm

adapt. 3426024

cod. 0000/0702

ø8

ø8

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE

STRANGKO ADAPTABLE 
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ø 24
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19 mm

280 mm

adapt. 10037

cod. 0000/0195

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø8

ø 23
mm

ø 10
mm

ø23 mm

adapt. 10067

cod. 0000/0304

305  mm

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø24 mm

adapt. 10025

cod. 0000/500TV

280 mm

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø8

ø8

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø 20
mm

ø 10
mm

ø24  mm

275 mm

adapt. 10062

cod. 0000/0573

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø 20
mm

ø 10
mm

ø24 mm

253 mm

adapt. 10048

cod. 0000/0504

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø8

ø8

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE 
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ø 23
mm

ø 10
mm

ø23 mm

305 mm

adapt. 10067

cod. 0000/0575

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø8

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø23,5 mm

293 mm

adapt. 10029

cod. 0000/0619

ø2
0

14
0

ø38

ø8

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

ø2
2

14
0

ø44

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø24 mm

320 mm

adapt. 005/AC

cod. 0000/0517

ø 23
mm

ø 9
mm

ø20  mm

315 mm

adapt. 004

cod. 0000/0514

ø2
2

14
0

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 9
mm

ø20 mm

adapt. M2K002 \ 004

cod. 0243/1000

307 mm

ø2
2

14
0

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SURGE ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE

TECNOZOO ADAPTABLE

TECNOZOO ADAPTABLE

TECNOZOO ADAPTABLE

SURGE ADAPTABLE  /  TECNOZOO ADAPTABLE
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adapt. SUPALINER LB \ 39800904

cod. 0000/0718

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27 mm

adapt. 7022.2725.150 

cod. 0000/153SL

ø 24
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27 mm

177 mm

adapt. 7022.2725.150 

cod. 0000/0153

ø 25
mm

ø 9
mm

ø30,5  mm

310 mm

adapt. 7022.2725.010

cod. 0000/0144

173  mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.110

cod. 0000/0169

173 mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø20 mm

307 mm

ø1
8,5

15
5

ø44,3

ø10

 SILICONE

WAIKATO ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WAIKATO ADAPTABLE  /  GEA-WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE
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ø 25
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27 mm

adapt. 7022.2725.130

cod. 0000/0193

ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

170 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.110

cod. 0000/169SL

175  mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 22
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27 mm

adapt. 7023.2725.060

cod. 0000/0214

160 mm

ø2
7

13
0

ø44

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø30 mm

300 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.030

cod. 0000/0215

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø30  mm

325 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.030

cod. 0000/0215M

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 SILICONE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

GEA-WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE
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ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

ø28 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.220 \ 7021.2909.160

cod. 0000/0329

ø 22
mm

ø 10
mm

ø30 mm

300 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.030

cod. 0000/215MSL

173  mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø28,5 mm

290 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.070

cod. 0000/0334

ø2
7

13
0

ø44

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 21
mm

ø 19
mm

ø19 mm

173 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.040

cod. 0000/0449

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27,5 mm

173 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.230

cod. 0000/0531

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 SILICONE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

GEA-WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE
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ø 23
mm

ø 19
mm

ø27 mm

adapt. 7023.2725.100 \ 7023.2725.120 \ 7023.2725.070

cod. 0000/0559

160  mm

ø2
7

13
0

ø44

ø 24
mm

ø 27
mm

ø19 mm

adapt. 7023.2725.110

cod. 0000/0560

165 mm

ø2
7

13
0

ø44

ø 23
mm

ø 15
mm

ø25,5 mm

176 mm

adapt. 7029.2725.010

cod. 0000/0610

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

ø10

ø10

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 23
mm

ø 10
mm

ø30  mm

340 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.240

cod. 0000/0615

ø 23mm ø 15
mm

ø25,5 mm

176 mm

adapt. 7029.2725.010

cod. 0000/V610

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

 SILICONE

 SILICONE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

GEA-WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE
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ø 22,5
mm

ø 10
mm

ø30 mm

330 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.270

cod. 0000/0616

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 21
mm

ø 18
mm

ø28 mm

adapt. 7021.2725.350

cod. 0000/0658

170 mm

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

ø10

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

ø 23
mm

ø 17
mm

ø25,5 mm

177 mm

adapt. 7027.2725.010

cod. 0450/0001

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø 21
mm

ø 15
mm

ø25,5 mm

176 mm

adapt. 7029.2725.000

cod. 0000/V698

ø10

ø2
7

13
0

ø44

ø10

 SILICONE

 SILICONE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

GEA-WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE

ø 25
mm

ø 17
mm

ø25,5 mm

177 mm

adapt. 7027.2725.020

cod. 0450/0011

ø2
7

14
7

ø44

ø10

 SILICONE

WESTFALIA ADAPTABLE
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*Spaggiari items are NOT original but interchangeable. References to other manufacturers by their company names, trademarks or product references are for the item identification purposes and adapta-
bility OF SPAGGIARI’S SPARE PARTS with such products and does not indicate that Spaggiari has received approval from or the authorization of such third parties to produce or distribute such products. 
Trademarks, company names and products (not Spaggiari), are property of their respective owners and used in compliance to art. 21 clause 1 c) CPI.
*I prodotti Spaggiari sono parti di ricambio adattabili. Qualsiasi riferimento ad altri nomi di produttori originali, marchi e nomi di prodotti originali o riferimenti è da intendersi ai fini di identificare la compatibilità 
della parte di ricambio Spaggiari con detti prodotti e non implica che Spaggiari abbia ricevuto l’approvazione o autorizzazione da detti produttori originali a produrre e distribuire detti prodotti. Marchi e nomi 
di prodotti non Spaggiari, sono da intendersi proprietà degli stessi ed utilizzati come solo riferimento in conformità Art. 21 comma 1 c) CPI.

Sheep & Goats
milking liners

Silicone, gentle performance.

Silicone liners for sheep & goats guarantee an extremely 
gentle milking thanks to the softness of the material and 

its hygienic composition.

The washing and sanitising of silicone liners take place at 
high temperatures >100° C.

The average life is
1,500 milkings hours.
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ø 17
mm

ø 13
mm

ø25 mm

adapt. 961403-01 DELAVAL - ALLMATIC

cod. 0000/0520

140 mm

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

50
0

ø 18
mm

ø 13
mm

ø25 mm

140 mm

adapt. 961403-01 DELAVAL

cod. 0000/0522

ø 22
mm

ø 13
mm

ø24 mm

adapt. 961430-01 DELAVAL - ALLMATIC

cod. 0000/0527

ø 22
mm

ø 13
mm

ø24 mm

adapt.  961430-01 DELAVAL- ALLMATIC

cod. 0000/527SL

170 mm

170  mm

co
d

. 2
20

0/
05

00
co

d
. 2

20
0/

04
99

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

49
9

TIMEPRO®

TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

SILICONE

Sheep & Goats
milking liners.
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ø 21
mm

ø 24
mm

ø30 mm

151 mm

adapt.  988513-01 DELAVAL- ALLMATIC \ MANUS 901299-01

cod. 0000/0653

ø 19 
mm

ø 14,5
mm

ø19 mm

300  mm

adapt. 986836-02

cod. 0000/0584

ø30 mm

ø 21
mm

151 mm

adapt.  988513-01 DELAVAL- ALLMATIC

cod. 0000/653SL

ø 18
mm

ø30  mm

151 mm

adapt.  988513-01 DELAVAL- ALLMATIC

cod. 0000/673SL

co
d

. 
22

00
/3

20
6

 TIMEPRO®

ø 24
mm

ø 24
mm

SILICONE

SILICONE

SILICONE
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ø 18
mm

ø 9
mm

395 mm

adapt. 20150 FULLWOOD 

cod. 0000/0524

ø 25
mm

ø 20
mm

ø23,5 mm

adapt. 20236 FULLWOOD

cod. 0000/0398

242  mm

ø 17
mm

ø 9,5
mm

ø25 mm

adapt. FULLWOOD \ 20160

cod. 0395/0005

140  mm

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

30
2

co
d

. 
22

00
/3

20
9

co
d

. 
22

00
/3

20
9

ø 8
mm

SILICONE

SILICONE

SILICONE

SILICONE

To ensure optimal performance of the 
silicone liners we highly recommend using 
plastic shells and claws with plastic pipes 
to minimize the risk of the surfaces being 
damaged by inaccurate finish of the inox 
stainless steel materials.
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ø 19
mm

ø 14,5
mm

300 mm

adapt. FULLWOOD \ 020141

cod. 0056/0002

co
d

. 
22

00
/3

21
1

ø 19
mm

ø 14
mm

ø24 mm

125 mm

adapt. 25200138 S.A.CHRISTENSEN

cod. 0000/695SL

ø 22
mm

ø 8
mm

ø19  mm

252 mm

adapt.965143 MANUS

cod. 0000/0204

ø 21
mm

ø 7
mm

ø18 mm

adapt. 381448 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE

cod. 0000/0292

246  mm

co
d

. 
22

00
/3

20
9

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

SILICONE
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ø 20
mm

ø 12
mm

ø25 mm

185 mm

SPAGGIARI

cod. 0000/0385

ø 18
mm

ø 9
mm

ø19  mm

140 mm

SPAGGIARI

cod. 0000/0386

ø 17
mm

ø 9
mm

ø19 mm

130 mm

SPAGGIARI

cod. 0000/0301A

ø 20
mm

ø 8
mm

ø21 mm

SPAGGIARI

cod. 0000/0300L

205 mm

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

30
2

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

30
3

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

30
2

co
d

. 
22

00
/0

30
3

 TIMEPRO®

 TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

SILICONE

ø 20
mm

ø 9
mm

ø24 mm

150 mm

SPAGGIARI

cod. 0509/0001

co
d

. 2
20

0/
32

15

SILICONE

NEW
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ø 22
mm

ø 12
mm

ø18,5 mm

adapt. 7036.2725.170 GEA-WESTFALIA

cod. 0000/0679

ø 19
mm

ø 12 
mm

ø 18,5 mm

adapt. 7036.2725.140 GEA-WESTFALIA

cod. 0000/0688

115 mm

138  mm

ø 22
mm

ø 9
mm

ø30 mm

310 mm

adapt. 7036.2725.060 GEA-WESTFALIA

cod. 0000/0291

 TIMEPRO®

SILICONE

SILICONE

Silicone, gentle
perfomance.SPAGGIA
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Liner accessories & Shells

The finishing of the products is an all-important feature 
that guarantees quality and reliability to the milking.

A badly finished shell could lead to slits
on the milking teats (especially those made of silicone) 
and as a result facilitate the infiltration of bacteria in the 

milking system. 

A wide range of liner accessories 
for the care of your milking liners!SPAGGIA

RI IN
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Y

code  ø A

2200/0208 ø 8 mm x 8 mm x 8 mm

2200/0209 ø 10 mm x 10 mm x 10 mm

2200/0210 ø 12 mm x 12 mm x 12 mm

2200/0211 ø 14 mm x 14 mm x 14 mm

2200/0212 ø 16 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm

L

code ø A ø B

2200/0213 ø5 x 8

2200/0214 ø6 x 10

2200/0215 ø8 x 12

2200/0216 ø10 x 14

2200/0217 ø12 x 16

STOPPER | PROTECTOR | GLASS

code  lenght (mm) ø A (mm) ø B (mm)

0000/0372 56 19 26

0484/0002 88 16 38

0000/BL683 45 12 18

0000/0546 42 18 19

0000/0547 42 20 21

2200/0019 50 15 27

2200/0844 51 19 27.5

0484/00020000/0372

0000/BL683 0000/0546 0000/0547

2200/08442200/0019

ø B

ø A

ø A

ø B

ø A

Liner accessories.

Stopper. 
This is the element that substitutes the udder when 
it cannot be used. 

Protector.
The protector safeguards the part of the teat subject 
to the greatest chemical stress and from being trod 
on by the cows.
The inner conical section makes it adaptable to the 
majority of the liners on sale.

Glass.
The flow of milk between the short liner and milk 
tube can be seen through the viewer or glass.

SPAGGIA
RI IN

DUSTR
IA

 G
OM

M
A



Our spare parts are NOT ORIGINAL but interchangeable. Original numbers and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purpose only.66 Spaggiari Industria Gomma

SHELLS

code adaptable A (mm) ø B (mm) ø C (mm) ø D (mm)

2200/0302 SPAGGIARI 130 48 20 10

2200/0303 SPAGGIARI 102 34 16 10

2200/0499 DELAVAL 941404-02 130 43 24 12

2200/0500 DELAVAL 941404-02 104 25 23 10

2200/3206 SPAGGIARI 110 39 18 11

2200/3209 SPAGGIARI 106 42 21.6 11

2200/3211 SPAGGIARI 135 40 22.5 10

2200/3215 SPAGGIARI 125 44 23 11

2200/32112200/05002200/0499

2200/3206

2200/3215

2200/32092200/03032200/0302

ø C

ø B

ø D

A

NEW

TRAN-

SPARENT 
&

UNBREA-

KABLE
PLASTIC MATERIAL

NEW

Shells.

Product features:
- Extremely transparent
- Absolutly essential for a correct milk-flow
- Unbreakable

SPAGGIA
RI IN

DUSTR
IA

 G
OM

M
A



Our spare parts are NOT ORIGINAL but interchangeable. Original numbers and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purpose only. 67Spaggiari Industria Gomma

NO
STAINING

RUBBER
!

Jetter cups
Sprayers
Deviators

The high quality of the raw materials used and the 
unparalleled working process guarantees optimum 
resistance to the acids during the washing cycle.

The softness of the mix ensure perfect adhesion to the 
liner.

Thanks to our formulation, the jetter cups 
can be used with coloured and transparent 
components with no staining!
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0000/0180 0000/01810000/01790000/0145 0000/0188

0000/0250

JETTER CUPS

code adaptable ø A (mm)

0000/0145 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE MK2 45

0000/0179 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 381112 60

0000/0180 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 381359 55

0000/0181 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 381354 62

0000/0188 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE MK1 38

0000/0250 / 41.5

0000/0293 MANUS 966077 52

0000/0294 MANUS 965946 63

0000/0296 DELAVAL 7271362 60

0000/0312 DELAVAL 70290921 44

0000/0313 DELAVAL 966745-80 69

0000/0420 120115 62

0000/0494 MANUS 966077-01 55

0000/0495 MANUS 965946-01 63

0000/0537 DELAVAL 961407 40.5

0000/0579 / 44

0000/0605 DELAVAL 999413-02 59

0000/605SL DELAVAL 999413-02 59

0000/0624 BOUMATIC* 8503023 50

0000/0715 907429-01  57.7

0000/0729 BOUMATIC*/AFI 50

0000/03120000/02960000/0293

NEW

ø A

NEW

Jetter cups.

*Spaggiari items are NOT original but interchangeable. References to other manufacturers by their company names, trademarks or product references are for the item identification purposes and adapta-
bility OF SPAGGIARI’S SPARE PARTS with such products and does not indicate that Spaggiari has received approval from or the authorization of such third parties to produce or distribute such products. 
Trademarks, company names and product (not Spaggiari), are property of their respective owners and used in compliance to art. 21 clause 1 c) CPI.
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0000/04940000/0313 0000/0420 0000/0495 0000/0537 0000/0579

0000/0624 0000/07150000/605SL

COSTUMI-

ZABLED

1
YEAR

LOWER

BACTERIAL 

CHARGE

0000/0605

NEW

0000/0729

NEW

- A specific shape for each milking liner

- Certified for food contact

These articles are made with a 
food special compound designed 
to be acid-proof. 

Costumizabled item in shape, size, color, hardness of material, packaging and 
company brand with a minimun order of 2,000 pieces.

Spaggiari recommends the jetter cups 
replacement one a year.
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SPRAYERS

ø A ø B code color

ø23.5 x 12 2200/0008 blue

ø22 x 12 2200/0009 blue

ø24.5 x 12 2200/A008 light blue

ø20 x 12 2200/3216 blue

DISTRIBUTORS

ø A ø B code type

ø16 x 9.5 2200/0195

ø16 x 9.5 2200/195F with vent \ forato

ø15.5 x 10 2200/0207

ø15.5 x 10 2200/207F with vent \ forato

Sprayers.

Distributors.

ø A

ø B

ø B

ø A
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Short tubes

A wide product range of short milk and 
air tubes to fit all applications.
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PULSATION - RUBBER

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm) length (mm) item picture

0000/0580 7.5 14.5 205

0000/0581 7.5 14.5 230

0000/AR580 7.5 14.5 205

0000/AR581 7.5 14.5 230

0000/BL580 7.5 14.5 205

0000/BL581 7.5 14.5 230

0000/RO580 7.5 14.5 205

0000/RO581 7.5 14.5 230

0000/VE580 7.5 14.5 205

0000/VE581 7.5 14.5 230

0243/0039 6 13 230

0243/0049 6 13 230

0243/A039 6 13 230

1100/0120 7 14 180

1100/0122 7 14 205

1100/0125 7 14 230

1100/0127 7 14 270

Short tubes
ø B

ø AShort tubes.
SPAGGIA

RI IN
DUSTR

IA
 G

OM
M

A



Our spare parts are NOT ORIGINAL but interchangeable. Original numbers and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purpose only. 73Spaggiari Industria Gomma

PULSATION - RUBBER & SILICONE

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm) length (mm) item picture

1100/0128 7 14 250

1100/0131 7.6 14.5 180

1100/B131 7.6 14.5 180

1100/0132 7.6 14.5 205

1100/B132 7.6 14.5 205

1100/0134 7 14 155

1100/0136 7.6 14.5 230

1100/B136 7.6 14.5 230

1100/0137 7.6 14.5 165

1100/0143 7 14 300

1100/B147 7.6 14.5 265

2200/T122 7 13.5 205

2200/T125 7 13.5 230

2200/T127 7 13.5 270

2200/T222 8 14 205

2200/T225 8 14 230

2200/T227 8 14 270

ø B

ø A
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MILK

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm) length (mm) adaptable item picture

0000/0042 8.5 16 150 /

0000/0059 8 18 150 /

0000/0059W
8.5

10
18 150 /

0000/0234 8.5 18 180 /

0000/0234W
8.5

10
10 180 /

0000/0310 9 16 150 /

0000/0311 9 16 180 /

0000/0476
11

12
21 130 7021.7101.040

0000/0490
11

12
21 160 7021.7101.050

0000/0513
8.5

9.5
18 140 7021.7101.000

0000/0516
8.5

9.5
18 180 7021.7101.010

0000/0533 8 15 300
985880

DELAVAL

0000/533SIL 8 15 300
985880

DELAVAL

0000/0553 10 18 140 7021.7101.020

0000/0554 10 18 160 7021.7101.030

0000/0564 10 18 180 7021.7101.090

0000/K046 8 14.5 300 961406-02

ø B

ø A
Milk tubes.
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Tubes

Tubes manufacturing for air & milk flow.

Single, twin and three-way.
Rubber, silicone and transparent.

Spiralled, lined and for robot machines.
High and long lasting resistance.

Conform for food contact.
Available in different sizes and colours.
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O-Pure

AIR PASSAGE

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) line color

ø 7 x 13.5 1100/0119S 50

ø 7 x 13.5 1100/0120S 180

ø 7 x 13.5 1100/0121S 200

ø 7 x 13.5 1100/0122S 220

ø 7 x 13.5 1100/0125S 230

ø B

ø A

NEW

A Double internal 
food-grade layer 
conforming to the 
BfR (European) 
standards.Externally even 

more resistant to 
the aggressive 
conditions found in 
a cowshed.

Do you already
know O-Pure?
O-Pure is the co-extruded tube 
that combines the advantages 
of two compounds produced 
together. 

Soft natural pulse tubing.
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MILK FLOW

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) line color

ø6,4 x 13,5 2200/EP06 50

ø8 x 16 2200/EP08 25

ø9,5 x 16 2200/EP09 50

ø10 x 19 2200/EP10 25

ø12 x 22 2200/EP12 20

ø13 x 23 2200/EP13 20

ø14 x 25 2200/EP14 20

ø14 x 25 2200/EPA14 20

ø14 x 25 2200/EPW14 20

ø14 x 25 2200/EPB14 20 

ø15 x 26 2200/EPB15 20

ø15 x 26 2200/EP15 20

ø16 x 27 2200/EPB16 20

ø16 x 27 2200/EPW16 20

ø16 x 27 2200/EPA16 20

ø16 x 27 2200/EP16 20

ø18 x 30 2200/EPB18 25

ø19 x 32 2200/EP19 15

ø20 x 32 2200/EPB20 20

ø22 x 37 2200/EP22 15

ø24 x 38 2200/EP24 15

ø29 x 46 2200/EP29 15 no line

AIR PASSAGE

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) line color

ø 7 x 13 1100/B1188 50

ø 7 x 14 1100/0118 50

ø 7 x 14 1100/B118 50

ø 7 x 14 1100/V118 50

ø 7.6 x 14.5 1100/0149 50

ø8 x 16 1100/0003 50

ø9,5 x 19 1100/0004 35

ø9,5 x 19 1100/B004 35

ø11 x 21 1100/0005 35

ø11x 21 1100/B005 35

ø13 x 23 1100/0006 35

ø13 x 23 1100/B006 35

ø B

ø ASingle rubber tube.
AVAILABLE COLOUR VARIATIONS
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AIR PASSAGE

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) line color

ø 7 x 13 1100/B1199 35

ø 7 x 13 1100/V1199 35

ø 7 x 14 1100/0119 35

ø 7 x 14 1100/B119 35

ø 7.6 x 14.5 1100/B148 35

ø 7.6 x 14.5 1100/0148 35

AIR PASSAGE & MILK FLOW

ø A ø B 

(mm)

ø C ø D 

(mm)
code length (mt) adaptable

ø16 x 26 ø7 x 13 2200/0704 20 ADF

AIR PASSAGE & MILK FLOW

ø A ø B

(mm)

ø C ø D 

(mm)
code length (mt) line color

ø7 x 14 ø14 x 25 1100/TRI1 20 white

ø7 x 14 ø16 x 26 1100/TRI2 20 white

ø A

ø B 

ø C

ø D 

ø A

ø B 

ø A

ø B 

ø D

ø C

Twin rubber tube.

Three-ways rubber tube.

The triple tube comprises a section to 
transport the milk and another two to 
convey the air.
With this union there is no need to 
add any tube rings to keep the tubes 
together.
This is particularly handy for first 
installations and for all those who 
prefer changing all the tubes together 
without having to evaluate their time of 
use case by case.

AVAILABLE COLOUR VARIATIONS

Plastic tube for detergent
passage  (NOT INCLUDED)

The usage temperature of black rubber tubes is: -25°C + 110°C
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AIR PASSAGE

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) tube color

ø7 x 13 2200/0174 25 white

ø8 x 15 2200/0175 25 white

ø9 x 16 2200/0194 25 white

ø10 x 18 2200/0172 25 white

ø12 x 21 2200/0197 20 white

ø13 x 23 2200/0193 20 white

ø14 x 25 2200/0169 20 white

ø14 x 25 2200/B014 20 blue

ø15 x 26 2200/AZ15 20 light blue

ø15.5 x 26 2200/AZ115 20 light blue 

ø16 x 27 2200/0164 20 white

ø16 x 27 2200/B016 20 blue

ø16 x 27 2200/V016 20 green

ø18 x 30 2200/0159 15 white

ø18 x 30 2200/B018 15 blue

ø19 x 32 2200/0171 15 white

ø19 x 32 2200/B019 15 blue

TEAR
STRENGTH

AIR PASSAGE

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) tube color

ø7mm x 14mm 2200/0205 25 white

ø7mm x 14mm 2200/B714 25 blue

AIR PASSAGE & MILK FLOW

ø A ø B 

(mm)

ø C ø D 

(mm)
code length (mt) tube color

ø7,6 x 14 ø16 x 26 2200/TRIS2 20 white

ø B

ø A

ø A

ø B 

AVAILABLE COLOUR VARIATIONS

Silicone tube

Twin

Three-ways

Single

The usage temperature of silicone tubes is: -30°C + 150°C

The high elasticity of the material makes it ideal for absorbing 
vibrations, knocks and stress due to the movement of the units 
during milking.
The single silicone tube is made in accordance with the BfR 
(European) and FDA (American) food standards.
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NO 
PHTHA-

LATES

AIR PASSAGE

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt)

ø6 x 12 2200/M006 30

ø7 x 13.5 2200/M007 30

ø7.6 x 14.6 2200/M076 30

ø8 x 15 2200/M008 30

MILK FLOW

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt)

ø12.7 x 21 2200/M013 30

ø12.7 x 21 2200/M013-2 1

ø14 x 23 2200/M014-4 25

ø14.5 x 24.5 2200/M014 30

ø15.5 x 25 2200/M016-4 30

ø16 x 26 2200/M016 30

ø19 x 32 2200/M019 20

ø25 x 37 2200/M025 15

AIR PASSAGE & MILK FLOW

ø A ø B 

(mm)

ø C ø D 

(mm)
code length (mt)

ø6.5 x 13 ø12.5 x 21 2200/0152 50

ø7.5 x 14.5 ø13.5 x 23 2200/0231 25

ø7.5 x 14.5 ø14.5 x 24.5 2200/0153 50

ø7 x 13 ø7 x 13 2200/MG07 30

ø7.6 x 14.6 ø7.6 x 14.6 2200/MG76 30

ø8 x 14 ø8 x 14 2200/MG08 30

AIR PASSAGE & MILK FLOW

ø A ø B 

(mm)

ø C ø D 

(mm)
code length (mt) 

ø7 x 14 ø14 x 23 2200/0151 50

ø B

ø A

ø C

ø D 

ø A

ø B 

ø A

ø B 

Transparent tube

Twin

Three-ways

Single

The usage temperature of silicone tubes is: -20°C + 80°C

This is the most economically convenient solution to 
transport milk.
The Spaggiari formulation has been specifically developped 
to resist to the aggression of milk acids and is free from 
phthalates (DEHP – plasticisers which are harmful to man).
Thanks to the transparency of the material it is easy to 
visually check the flowing of milk during milking.

100% phthalate free!

Flexibile and elastic

Formulation studied 
specifically for a superior 
performance in the 
cowshed
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ARMOFLEX 

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) line color

ø25 x 33 2200/MET1 60 blue

ø30 x 39 2200/MET2 60 blue

ø32 x 41 2200/MET3 60 blue

ø40 x 49.5 2200/MET4 30 blue

ø50 x 60 2200/MET5 30 blue

ø60 x 72 2200/MET6 30 blue

ø38 x 47 2200/MET8 30 blue

ø35 x 44 2200/MET9 60 blue

VACUPRESS

ø A ø B (mm) code length (mt) line color

ø25 x 35.5 2200/VA25 60 white

ø30 x 40.5 2200/VA30 60 white

ø32 x 42.5 2200/VA32 60 white

ø38 x 50 2200/VA38 30 white

ø40 x 52 2200/VA40 30 white

ø50 x 63 2200/VA50 30 white

ø63 x 76 2200/VA63 30 white

ø B

ø A

ø B

ø A

Armoflex spiralled tube.

Vacupress fabric lined tube.

Multi-reinforced thermoplastic rubber tube with incorporated gal-
vanised steel spiral and polyester fibre reinforcement.
It is used for the suction and delivery of milk.
The usage temperature of transparent tubes is: -25°C + 80°C

Plastic tube with galvanised steel spiral incorporated. It is used for 
the suction and delivery of edible liquids.
The usage temperature of transparent tubes is: -5°C + 65°C
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ROBOT TUBES

ø A ø B (mm) ø C ø D (mm) code adapt. length (cm) material

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0701 LELY 101 silicone

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0702 LELY 119 silicone

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0703 LELY 75 silicone

ø14 x 25 ø9 x 18 2200/0700 LELY 70 silicone

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0705 LELY 200 rubber

ø14 x 25 ø9 x 18 2200/0706 LELY 200 rubber

ROBOT TUBES

ø A ø B ø C (mm) code adapt. length (mt) line color

ø11.5 x 20 x 3.5 2200/0603

DELAVAL

VMS 

917013-

01

25 orange

ø A

ø B ø D

ø C

ø B 

ø A

ø C 

Robot tubes.

The usage temperature is: -30°C + 150°C

Discover all the adaptable items in the robots section!

The usage temperature of is: -25°C + 110°C
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2200/0850

Precision tube cutters.

COSTUMI-

ZABLEDA
PERFECT 

CUT
!

The top level in cut precision,
durability

and easy usable.

- Code 2200/0850

- Makes a clean professional cut
each time!

- Suitable for tubings up to
32mm diameter.

-Customizabled with your
Company brand

(with a minumum batch)
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COUPLING RINGS | PROTECTOR | GLASS

code internal ø A (mm) external ø B (mm) lenght (mm)

0000/0125 28 40 6

0000/0453 35 47 6

0000/BL125 28 40 6

0000/BL453 35 47 6

2200/0218 * * 18,7

2200/0219 ** ** 20

2200/AR453SL 31 35 1.5

2200/BL453SL 31 35 1.5

2200/GI453SL 31 35 1.5

2200/VE453SL 31 35 1.5

2200/VE460SL 35 40 1.5

2200/BL460SL 35 40 1.5

2200/0850 / / /

0000/BL125 0000/BL4530000/04530000/0125

2200/0218 2200/0219 2200/AR453SL 2200/BL453SL

2200/BL460SL2200/GI453SL 2200/VE453SL 2200/VE460SL

ø B

ø A

ø 22 ø 13.5
ø 13.7

ø 2.6
ø 2218.7 20

* **

Tubes Accessories.
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Gaskets

Top quality rubber and silicone gaskets
to achieve a perfect fitting.
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BUCKET GASKETS

code adapt. ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0128 DELAVAL 26489 157 203 15

0000/0137 SOCOMA 175 210 6

0000/0138 MIELE 157 190 9

0000/0139 MANUS 173 217 10

0000/0140 F.N. 175 210 8

0000/0158 DELAVAL 958170 157 203 9

0000/0159 FULLWOOD 170 220 12

0000/0161 DELAVAL 20029 145 175 6

0000/0162 MANUS 161 195 6

0000/0163 SAC 11251 180 215 8

0000/0182 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 163 212 10

0000/0183 FLACO 153 190 5

0000/01370000/0128 0000/01390000/0138

0000/01580000/0140 0000/01610000/0159

0000/01630000/0162 0000/01830000/0182

ø B

ø A CGaskets.
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BUCKET GASKETS

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0198 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 242030 292 316 8

0000/0246 MIELE 155 201 10

0000/0271 SAC 11250 / / /

0000/0273 WESTFALIA 0007.2025.710 115 210 /

0000/0285 DELAVAL 27315 195 225 15

0000/0295 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 222 245 10

0000/0309 WESTFALIA 0007.3030.710 164 198 6

0000/0341 WESTFALIA 0007.3030.710 160 195 9

0000/0484 MIELE 163 212 10

0002/0016 WESTFALIA 0007.2026.710 162 195 /

0015/0001 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 162 198 7

0015/0003 WESTFALIA 160 198 /

0000/02480000/0198 0000/02730000/0271

0000/02950000/0285 0000/03410000/0309

0002/00160000/0484 0015/00030015/0001
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BUCKET GASKETS

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0021/0014 NATIONAL 100 135 8

0058/0001 ITALIAN STYLE 168 205 7

0058/0011 ITALIAN STYLE 166 260 /

0058/0012 ITALIAN STYLE 160 224 /

DRUM GASKETS

code capacity (lt) ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0719 / 180 280 /

0000/0017 30 173 194 10

0000/0018 30 “BIG” 171 197 10

0000/0019 50 188 215 10

0000/020 50 “SANSONE” 210 235 11

0000/0021 50 “BIG” 186 215 10

0000/0026 20 140 160 10

0058/00010021/0014 0058/00120058/0011

0000/0719 0000/0017

0000/0018

0000/0019

0000/0020

0000/0021

0000/0026

ø B

ø A C

ø B

ø A C
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CLAW GASKETS

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0185 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE T24221 96 112 6

0000/0209 FULLWOOD / / /

0000/0274 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE T242054 89 106 7.5

0000/0275 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE T242053 / / 5.5

0000/0421 DELAVAL 960521-01 61 72 5.5

0000/0480 MANUS 968501-01 / 31 /

0000/0608 D382741 / / /

0000/0614 DELAVAL 960521-02 / / /

VACUUM TANK GASKETS

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0059/0045 DELAVAL 951783 178 216 23

PIPETTE FOR VACUUM POINT

code adaptable

0000/0676 DELAVAL 968370-01

0000/02090000/0185 0000/02750000/0274

0000/04800000/0421 0000/06140000/0608
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TAP GASKETS

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) length (mm)

0000/0472 DELAVAL 965423 31 / 14.5

0000/0473 DELAVAL 968900-01 31 / 12.5

0006/0012 DELAVAL 7029092 16 27 8

0006/0013 DELAVAL 256901 16 28 5

0006/SIL12 DELAVAL 7029092 16 27 8

0006/SIL13 DELAVAL 256901 16 28 5

0006/0018 DELAVAL 18 29 /

00006/0019 DELAVAL 960521-01 22 35 33

0006/0020 DELAVAL 17 35 33

0006/0021 DELAVAL 18 35 33

00006/0022 DELAVAL 18 29 29

0296/0002 FULLWOOD 18 / /

0000/04730000/0472 0006/00130006/0012

0006/SIL130006/SIL12 0006/00190006/0018

0006/00210006/0020 0296/00020006/0022
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Fittings

Elbows, bended elbows, sleeves straight and reduced
for a perfect milking flow.
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ROUNDED CURVES

ø A ø B (mm) code

ø29 x 29 0000/0417

ø29 x 39 0415/0004

ø38 x 38 0000/0210

90° CURVES

ø A ø B (mm) code

ø16 x 16 0000/0612

ø18 x 18 0408/0002

ø28 x 13 0000/0374

ø35 x 18 0036/0054

ø36 x 36 0000/0423

ø38 x 29 0000/0356

ø38 x 38 0000/0355

ø40 x 33 0000/0582

ø49 x 38 0000/0365

ø49 x 49 0000/0357

ø61 x 49 0000/0411

ø61 x 61 0000/0405

ø73 x 61 0000/0410

ø73 x 73 0000/0406

ø A ø B cod.

ø29 x 29 0000/0366

SLEEVES

ø A ø B code

ø29 x 29 0000/0373

ø36 x 36 0000/0399

ø38 x 38 0000/0369

ø49 x 49 0000/0367

ø61 x 61 0000/0403

ø73 x 73 0000/0404

ø90 x 90 0000/0541

ø110 x 110 0000/0542

ø125 x 125 0000/0543

ø A

ø B

ø A

ø B

ø A

ø B

ø A

ø B

Fittings.
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SLEEVES

ø A ø B code

ø37 x 23,5 0000/0384

ø37 x 30,5 0000/0382

ø45 x 38 0000/0383

ø48 x 30 0000/0626

ø48 x 38 0000/0625

REDUCED SLEEVES

ø A ø B code

ø38 x 29 0000/0370

ø49 x 38 0000/0368

ø61 x 49 0000/0442

ø73 x 61 0000/0457

ø90 x 73 0000/0538

COSTUMI-

ZABLED

1
YEAR

ø A

ø B

All these items can be used in the joints of the 
milk-line or as a connection next to the termi-
nal units and the milk pump..

- Ermetic seal

- Flexible

- Certified for food contact

These articles are made with a 
food special compound designed 
to be acid-proof.

Costumizabled item in shape, size, color, hardness of material, packaging and 
company brand with a minimun order of 2,000 pieces.

Spaggiari recommends the 
replacement once a year
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T CURVES

ø A ø B ø C code

ø30 x 30 x 30 0000/0376

ø38 x 38 x 38 0000/0375

ø50 x 50 x 38 0000/0392

ø50 x 50 x 50 0000/0391

ø61 x 61 x 61 0000/0407

ø73 x 73 x 73 0000/0431

ø A ø B ø C code

ø16 x 16 x 29 0000/0634

ø A ø B ø C code

ø27 x 50 x 14 0000/0620

ø37 x 50 x 14 0000/0621

MILK JAR ENTRY SLEEVES

ø A ø B code

ø43 x 38 0000/0448

ø59 x 40 0000/0412

ø59 x 50 0000/0413

ø76 x 50 0000/0686 + 0000/0414

ø76 x 63 0000/0414

ø76 x 70 0000/0415

ø76 x 76 0000/0602

ø A ø B code

ø63 x 50 0000/0686

NEW

ø A

ø B

ø C

ø A

ø B

ø C

ø A

ø B

ø C

ø A

ø B

ø A

ø B
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1
YEAR

Membranes

One of the most important part of milking equipment.

This little item ensures high responsive to inputs and 
extreme reliability in usage.

Spaggiari recommends the membranes 
replacement once a year.
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ADAPTABLE DAIRYMASTER

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0276 DAIRYMASTER QM500 5 62 5

0000/0276S DAIRYMASTER 5 62 5

0000/0277 DAIRYMASTER 6.6 28 /

ADAPTABLE DELAVAL

code adaptable

0000/0173 995298-02 \ 958507-01 PULSATOR HP 102

0000/0252 958689-01 FLOW METER MEMBRANE

0000/0350 959594-01 PULSATOR MEMBRANE

0000/0435 965425-80 DOUVAC MEMBRANE

0000/0650 989917-81 ALLMATIC GOAT MEMBRANE

0000/650SL 989917-81 ALLMATIC GOAT MEMBRANE

0024/0001 967955-01 PULSATOR MEMBRANE EP100

0024/0002 967099-01 PULSATOR MEMBRANE EP100

0024/0003 999261-80 PULSATOR MEMBRANE EP100

0024/0004 967465-01 PULSATOR MEMBRANE EP100

0000/0736 995298-03 IP102

0000/0650

0024/0001

0000/02520000/0173 0000/04350000/0350 0000/650SL

0024/0002 0024/0003 0024/0004 0000/0736

NEW

NEW

NEW

0000/0276

0000/0276S (SILICONE)

0000/0277

NEW
ø B

ø A C

Membranes.
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ADAPTABLE WESTFALIA

code adaptable

0000/0512 004.2304.890 “METATRON” 

0000/0651 7161.1702.040 FLOW METER “VACUSTOP”

ADAPTABLE GASCOIGNE MELOTTE

code adaptable

0000/0593 3816667 PULSATOR MEMBRANE

0000/0593-1 3816667 PULSATOR MEMBRANE

0000/0594 381672 PULSATOR MEMBRANE

00000/0613 D 255654 PULSATOR MEMB. LECTRON TL

COSTUMI-

ZABLED

1
YEAR

0000/0593 0000/0593-1 0000/0594 0000/0613

0000/0512 0000/0651

- Reliable

- Flexible

- Certificated for food contact

Costumizabled item in shape, size, color, hardness of material
and packaging 

Spaggiari recommends the replacement 
once a year.

The membrane is an extremely important part of the 
milking parlour; its swing as a pulse regulator, must 
be elastic and precise to ensure the best performance.
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Stoppers & Spheres
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STOPPERS FOR STEEL TUBES

ø A (mm) code lenght (mm)

ø32 0000/0260 38

ø38 0000/0186 37

ø50 0000/0187 48

ø63 0000/0308 47

ø73 0000/0307 45

ø A ø B (mm) code lenght (mm)

ø32 x 16 0016/0320 38

ø38 x 16 0016/0316 37

ø50 x 16 0016/0317 38

ø63 x 16 0016/0318 44

ø76 x 16 0016/0319 42

ø A ø B (mm) code lenght (mm)

ø32 x 29 0000/0362 38

ø35 x 39 0000/0363 48

ø46 x 52 0000/0364 49

CLAW STOPPERS

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm)

0000/0217 DELAVAL 960207-01 / 30

0000/0239 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE / /

0000/0249 DELAVAL 956950 / 28

0000/0315 FULLWOOD / 80

0000/0339 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 22 30

0000/0585 / / 14

0000/0592 DELAVAL 955458 / 32

0000/0603 DELAVAL 961037-01 23 /

2200/0127 DELAVAL 959119 / /

2200/0128 DELAVAL 953344 / /

COSTUMI-

ZABLED

1
YEAR

TOTAL

PROTECTION 

FROM THE

EXTERNAL

 ENVIRONMENT

ø A

ø A

ø B

ø A

ø B

Stoppers.

The soft rubber stoppers fit perfectly to the 
various steel or plastic pipe lines which may 
be present in the milking parlour by sealing 
the holes in a perfect way.
This allows a total isolation of the tubing from 
the external environment.

Costumizabled item in shape, size, color, hardness of 
material and packaging.

Spaggiari recommends the replacement once a year.
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SPHERES

ø A code

ø12 2200/0089

ø20 2200/0022

ø22 2200/0032

ø25 2200/0025

ø30 2200/0031

ø35 2200/0037

ø80 2200/0080

STOPPERS FOR PORTABLE MILKING MACHINES

ø A code

ø26 0055/0004

ø30 0055/0005

0000/0339

Adapt. GM

0000/0592

Adapt. Delaval 955458

0000/0239

Adapt. GM

0000/0217

Adapt. Delaval 960207-01

2200/0127

Adapt. Delaval 959119

2200/0128

Adapt. Delaval 953344

0000/0315

Adapt. Fullwood 

0000/0249

Adapt. Delaval 956950

0000/0585 0000/0603

Adapt. Delaval 961037-01

ø A

ø A

- Insulation
- Wide range
- Certified for food contact

We offer a wide range of similar products 
with different diameters in order to meet the 
specific needs of each installation milking, 
from the smallest to the largest ones.
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Valves

Non return,
piston and

butterfly valves.
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NON-RETURN VALVES

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0176 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 381061 / 50 /

0000/0177 DELAVAL MILK PUMP FMP 55 / 42 /

0000/177TN 957859-01 31 40 1

0000/0178 FULLWOOD 35227 / 41 /

0000/0242 DELAVAL 30 44 6

0000/0251 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 30 43 5.5

0000/0328 WEICROFT MACFORD / 45 /

0000/0337 DELAVAL 952701 53 62 /

0000/0354 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE / 42 /

0000/0390 MIELE 1311211 30 39 /

0000/0469 WESTFALIA 7047.1935.020 40 50 5

0000/0498 DELAVAL 967164 / 48 /

0000/0498-1 DELAVAL 967164 100 135 8

0000/0649 BOUMATIC* 168 205 7

0000/177TN 0000/01780000/01770000/0176 0000/0242 0000/0251

0000/354 0000/03900000/03370000/0328 0000/0469

0000/06490000/0498-10000/0498

ø B

ø A C

Valves.
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BUTTERFLY VALVES

code ø A (mm)

2200/0132 38

2200/0131 50

PISTON VALVES

code adaptable ø A (mm) ø B (mm)

0000/0617 GASCOIGNE MELOTTE 6 19

2200/0132 2200/0131

0000/0617

ø A

ø B

ø A
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REPLACE IT TO 

PRESERVE

HYGIENE & 

MILK QUALITY

!

Filters

The filters have been conceived and created with 
materials developed specifically for filtering milk.

The main feature is to filter foreign bodies 
even with a high liquid flow.

Spaggiari recommends to replace the 
filter at each milking cycle! 
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SOCK FILTERS

dimensions (mm) code box pcs package pcs

250 x 57 2200/0801 250 100

250 x 76 2200/0802 / 100

270 x 70 2200/0803 / 100

295 x 76 2200/0804 / 100

320 x 57 2200/0805 250 100

320 x 76 2200/0806 / 100

386 x 114 2200/0807 / 100

450 x 85 2200/0810 250 100

455 x 76 2200/0809 250 100

460 x 63 2200/0812 / 100

465 x 57 2200/0811 250 100

480 x 100 2200/0813 / 100

500 x 57 2200/0814 250 100 

510 x 110 2200/0818 / 100

530 x 57 2200/0815 250 100

530 x 76 2200/0816 / 100

560 x 76 2200/0817 / 100

570 x 44 2200/0845 / 100

600 x 57 2200/0819 250 100

610 x 95 2200/0820 200 100

610 x 107 2200/0821 / 100

610 x 150 2200/0822 / 100

620 x 57 2200/0823 250 100

620 x 62 2200/0824 250 100

620 x 76 2200/0825 250 100

635 x 124 2200/0826 / 100

660 x 76 2200/0827 / 100

660 x 154 2200/0828 / 100

670 x 147 2200/0829 / 100

760 x 150 2200/0830 / 100

810 x 76 2200/0831 250 100

850 x 124 2200/0832 / 100

920 x 110 2200/0833 / 100

REPLACE IT 

AT EVERY 

MILKING

CYCLE
!

Sock filters.
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ROUND FILTERS

ø A code box pcs
package 

pcs

ø120 2200/0834 250 100

ø165 2200/0835 250 100

ø180 2200/0836 250 100

ø190 2200/0837 250 100

ø200 2200/0838 250 100

ø220 2200/0839 250 100

ø240 2200/0840 250 100

ø320 2200/0841 250 100

!

F44

We can guarantee a millimetric precision 
seam that ensures excellent resistance to 
breakage even when pressure
reaches high levels.

- Wide range of sizes

- Precision sewn seams

- Totally manufactured in Italy

- Material conformed to get 

in contact with food

Spaggiari recommends the filter replacement at 
each milking cycle.

Round filters.

The filter’s microscopic structure has 
been designed to achieve the best ratio 
between retention of foreign bodies and 
outflow of milk.
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Flowmeter Kit

Rubber and silicone interchangeable spare parts to 
mantein top milk meters performances and a perfect 

management of the herd.
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ADAPTABLE FOR AFIFLO 2000

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0510/0001 / 50 /

0510/0003 65 86 /

0510/0009 24 34 52

0510/0010 103 120 14.5

0510/0001 0510/0003

0510/0009 0510/0010

TECHNICAL DRAWNING (FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY)

code  A (mm) ø B (mm)

0510/0002 6 26.6

0510/0011 / 53

0510/00110510/0002

COMPLETE KIT PICTURE

0510/0010

0510/0003

0510/0009

0510/0001

ø B

ø A C

Separately are also available the items you see below.

Flowmeter kit
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0510/0007

0510/0004 0510/0005

0510/0008

0510/0006

COMPLETE KIT PICTURE

ADAPTABLE FOR FLOWMASTER PRO MM15

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0510/0004 38 50 13.8

0510/0005 4.5 26.13 21

0510/0006 53 58 /

0510/0007 24.2 56 19

0510/0008 118.5 127 8 

COMPLETE KIT PICTURE

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm)

0000/0676 / / /

2027/0001 20 36 520

2027/00010000/0676

TECHNICAL DRAWNING (FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY)

2027/0001

0510/0004

0510/0007

0510/0008

0510/0005

0510/0006

0000/0676

ø B

ø A C

Separately are also available the items you see below.

Flowmeter kit
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ADAPTABLE FOR PULSAMETER 2

code ø A (mm) ø B (mm) C (mm)

0000/0707 5 63 6

0000/0708 / 48 6

0000/0709 18 45 3.5

0000/0710 210 218 7

0000/0711 2.8 13 4.2

0000/0712 20.5 36.5 2.2

0000/0707 0000/0708

0000/0710 0000/0711

COMPLETE KIT PICTURE

0000/0712

0000/0709

TECHNICAL DRAWNING (FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY)

0000/0709 0000/0708

0000/0710

0000/0711

0000/0707

0000/0712

Flowmeter kit
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Robots

Spaggiari is developing a special section of rubber and 
silicone spare parts dedicated to robot machines.
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Robots
adaptable Delaval

ROBOT TUBES

ø A ø B ø C (mm) code adapt. length (mt)

ø11.5  x 20 x 3.5 2200/0603 DELAVAL VMS 917013-01 25

ø 20 
mm

ø26 mm

165  mm

adapt. 927259-01

cod. 0000/0680

ø2
4

14
8

ø42,5

ø10

TIMEPRO®

ROBOT

LINER

ø A

ø B 

ø C 

ø D

SHORT TUBE

ø A ø B (mm) ø C ø D (mm) code adapt. length (cm)

ø10 x 18 ø10 x 18 0000/0720 DELAVAL 907449-03
172

178

ø B 

ø A

ø C 

FILTER

dimensions (mm) code package pcs

570 x 44 2200/0845 100
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Robots
adaptable Lely

ROBOT TUBES

ø A ø B (mm) ø C ø D (mm) code adapt. length (cm) material

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0701 LELY 101 silicone

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0702 LELY 119 silicone

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0703 LELY 75 silicone

ø14 x 25 ø9 x 18 2200/0700 LELY 70 silicone

ø12 x 22 ø6.5 x 15 2200/0705 LELY 200 rubber

ø14 x 25 ø9 x 18 2200/0706 LELY 200 rubber
NEW

ø 21.5 
mm

ø25 mm

163  mm

adapt. LELY

cod. 0000/0611

SILICONE

ROBOT

LINER

ø 19 
mm

ø26 mm

163  mm

adapt. LELY

cod. 0000/0735

SILICONE

ROBOT

LINER

ø 13
mm

ø 13
mm

The usage temperature is: -30°C + 150°C
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Our spare parts are NOT ORIGINAL but interchangeable. Original numbers and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purpose only.118 Spaggiari Industria Gomma
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*Spaggiari items are NOT original but interchangeable. References to other manufacturers by their company names, trademarks or product references are for the item identification purposes and adapta-
bility OF SPAGGIARI’S SPARE PARTS with such products and does not indicate that Spaggiari has received approval from or the authorization of such third parties to produce or distribute such products. 
Trademarks, company names and product (not Spaggiari), are property of their respective owners and used in compliance to art. 21 clause 1 c) CPI.
*I prodotti Spaggiari sono parti di ricambio adattabili. Qualsiasi riferimento ad altri nomi di produttori originali, marchi e nomi di prodotti originali o riferimenti è da intendersi ai fini di identificare la compatibilità 
della parte di ricambio Spaggiari con detti prodotti e non implica che Spaggiari abbia ricevuto l’approvazione o autorizzazione da detti produttori originali a produrre e distribuire detti prodotti. Marchi e nomi 
di prodotti non Spaggiari, sono da intendersi proprietà degli stessi ed utilizzati come solo riferimento in conformità Art. 21 comma 1 c) CPI.
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